Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- January, 2026

4986 | 1/1/2026 Thu [New Year's Day-No Program

4987 | 1/2/2026 Fri |New's Year's Holiday-No Program

4988 | 1/3/2026 Sat NCAA Women's Basketball

4990 | 1/7/2026 | Wed Men's Group

4989 | 1/7/2026 | Wed [Voices

4991 | 1/9/2026 Fri  |Setting New Goals for 2026-Vision
Board

4992 | 1/10/2026 Sat  Movies

4993 | 1/14/2026 | Wed [Fit Five-Special Olympics

4994 | 1/16/2026 Fri |Olde Mistick Village

4995 | 1/17/2026 | Sat |Get Fired Up

4996 | 1/23/2026 Fri |Jigsaw Puzzle Competition

4997 | 1/24/2026 Sat  Men's Basketball Game

4998 | 1/28/2026 | Wed |Fit-Five-Special Olympics

4999 | 1/30/2026 Fri |New Year's Sparkle

5000 | 1/31/2026 Sat  |Groton Bowling Center

List Ideas for Future Progran




Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- February, 2026

5001 | 2/6/2026 Fri  |Craft Night
5002 | 2/7/2026 Sat  |Pancake Breakfast




